THE LEADER IN WOOD SEASONING KILN PLANTS, WOOD CHEMICAL
IMPREGNATION TREATMENT PLANTS & PLYWOOD MACHINERY
TIMBER SEASONING & TREATMENT SYSTEM
COMPANY
PRODUCT
CATALOG 2024
The Multi Equipment Machinery Corp is a leading global brand of manufacturing and exporting wide range
of woodworking machinery such as  wood seasoning kiln plants, plywood plants , timber treatment plants ,

cost between 15,000* to 20,000 INR *included with the tank* making us different from other suppliers as
quality is our main priority.
• ISO approved well-known standard company pressure & vacuum compressors with replacement warranty
are provided.
• All pipings are with flange fitting type.
7. Fittings like water level  set are made of Stainless Steel & valves such as safety valve, check valve, gate
valve etc are made of gun metal material.
WOOD/ BAMBOO CHEMICAL IMPREGNATION TREATMENT PLANT CAPACITY
• Below listed are few of the standard sizes of Multi Equipment' Treatment Plant (MTP-1) with single side
opening bolt locking system.
• Plant is suitable for process of pressure- vacuum pressure and alternative pressure cycles.
•  Available in standard sizes as per client's requirement ranging from 50 C.F.T to 650 C.F.T.
•     Customized size can be made as per client’s requirement.
S/No. Model No. Capacity  Size of Treatment Plant.
(Length x Width).
1. MTP-12 50   C.F.T        12'L x 4'W
2. MTP-16 100 C.F.T        16'L x 4'W
3. MTP-10 150 C.F.T        10'L x 5'W
4. MTP-11 200 C.F.T        12'L x 5'W
5. MTP-16-5 300 C.F.T        16'L x 5'W
6. MTP-18 350 C.F.T       18'L x 5'W
7.          MTP-22             400 C.F.T                                            21’L x 5.5’W
8.          MTP-24             550 C.F.T                                            24’L x 5’ W
9.          MTP-24-6          650 C.F.T                                            24’L x 6’ W
Note: Wood treatment plants can be made of different sizes as per clients requirement.
06
KEY FEATURES:
• 'C' class heavy duty fresh pipes (8mm thick) are used for rubber